WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt

GRENZLAUF
Johanngeor genst adt ,

2 005
09. Januar

O-FI ZI ELLE ERCGEBN SLI STE

Rang StNr Nane

Rickst and

Schiler 15/16 ml., 15.0 km
1 104 KOLBEL, Benny

2 102 CASPER, Sebasti an

3 101 CLAURNI TZER, Rene

4 106 KRETSCHMAR, Patrick
5 116 FENZL, Johannes

6 110 BACH, diver

7 109 KAMMLER, Robert
Schil er 15/16 wol., 10.0 km
1 161 HERKLOTZ, Lisa

2 166 WTTI G Nadi ne

3 176 DI TTRI CH, Lisa

4 160 ROTHER, Mari a
Jugend 17/18 mml., 15.0 km
1 114 FENZL, Georg

2 113 HAHN, Niels

3 107 VEI R, Sebasti an

4 117 BERGAUER, Lucas

5 105 ROBER, Georg

6 108 BACH, Tobi as
Jugend 17/18 wbl., 10.0 km
1 171 BECHER, Julia

2 175 SCHATTER, Max

3 173 THAN, Kathrin
Juni oren 19/ 20, 15.0 km

1 111 GOLDHAHN, Ul |

2 103 SEIDEL, Philipp

3 112 HOTTELMANN, Ka

4 118 BERGAUER, Lars

5 115 DURI NG, Sebasti an

Juni ori nnen 19/ 20,

1
2
3

Herren

QUOWWOoOOoOUITA~,WNLE

=

1
2

164 DANNEMANN, Anna
174 UNGER, Sissy

172 LORENZ, Josephine

21, 30.0 km
27 SEl DEL, Thonms

10.0 km

39 KRETZSCHMAR, Deni s

2 GOHLER, Stefan
1 GEORG, Mario
9 HELMERT, Andre

13 SCHREI TER, Markus

58 UNGER, Steffen
24 LOOSE, Jorg
25 UNGER, Peter
43 MILLER, Patrick

Danmen 21, 10.0 km
165 TROGER, Nicol e
169 REUSCHEL, Susi

89
89
90
90
89
91
89

90
90
91
90

87
88
87
88
87
88

88
88
88

86
86
86
85
86

88
86
85

83
81
79
85
75
84
76
79
81
82

83
83

Jg Verein

SV Grinbach

SG Hol zau

SG Hol zau

SV Schonhei de

WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt
Ev. Gymmasi um Er zgebirge
SV Tanne Thal hei m

SG Hol zau

SV St utzengrin

WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt
SG Hol zau

WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt
WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt
SV Tanne Thal hei m
Johanngeor genst adt
WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt
SV Tanne Thal hei m

WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt
WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt
SV Schénhei de

WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt
VSC Kl i ngent ha

SV St it zengrun
Johanngeor genst adt

BSZ Schwar zenber g

SV Tanne Thal hei m
WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt
WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt

VSC Kl i ngent ha

VSC Kl i ngent ha

SG Hol zau

SG Hol zau

ATSV Cebi rge/ CGel obt | and
ATSV Cel obt | and

WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt
Zwoni t z/ OT Br Unl os

SV Tanne Thal hei m

Ant onst hal

SV St utzengrin
WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt
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3 168 UNGER, Cl audi a
4 167 HEGER, Cl audi a
5 163 MALLSCHUTZKE, Sabi ne
Herren 31, 30.0 km
1 48 NEUBER, Jens
2 38 KLAUS, Marce
3 21 BRUNNEL, Silvio
4 18 GEORG, Torsten
5 31 HARTMANN, Sven
6 49 Kl RCHNER, Jens
7 8 VENI GER, Andreas
8 19 MINZNER, Jens
9 3 BAUMGARTEN, Andreas
10 44 MIUNZNER, M chae
11 17 KOHLER, Torsten
12 51 RICHTER, Jorg
13 41 SELTMANN, Jens
14 56 UNGER, Andreas
15 46 BACH, Steffen
16 42 VOGLER, M rko
17 11 KOHLER, Thomas
Herren 41, 30.0 km
1 29 BERGELT, Mathi as
2 59 SCHERZER, Uwe
3 26 BAUMANN, Knut
4 35 KAUFMANN, Johannes
5 6 THUOMMLER, Frank
6 10 KI RSCHEN, Fred
7 34 LElI STNER, Matt hi as
8 23 STEGK, Stefan
9 33 FUCHS, U lrich
10 54 HUBNER, Georg
11 28 WEI NHOLD, Mat hi as
12 16 NEUBERT, Robby
13 7 SCHROTER, Frank
14 40 MILLER, Kl aus- Peter
15 12 FRI TZSCH, Ginter
16 15 NESTLER, Frank
17 14 KI RSCHEN, Harry
Damen 41, 10.0 km
1 170 WVEI DLI CH, ANTJE
2 162 LEI STNER, Andrea
Herren 51, 30.0 km
1 52 FRI EDEMANN, U Irich
2 53 PORST, Jurgen
3 60 TUCHSCHEERER, Di et mar
4 55 METZCGER, Hor st
5 37 KLAUS, Ginter
6 32 \VEI DLI CH, Johannes
7 36 SCHONI NG, Adal bert
8 47 LEI STNER, Fri eder
Herren 61, 30.0 km
1 22 GRUNER, Gerhard

OO, WN

45 MUNZNER, Gunter
50 GEORG , Gint her
30 RI CHTER, Wl fgang
61 RI CHTER, GCerhard
57 MEHLHASE, Rai ner
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WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt
Schneeberg
SV Tanne Thal hei m

SC Norweger Annaberg
SC Norweger Annaberg

| SG Sat zung

SC Carl sfeld

SV Bockau

SC Nor weger Annaberg
ATSV Gebi rge/ CGel obt| and
SC Carl sfeld

WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt
Johanngeor genst adt

SC Carl sfeld
Hanmer - Unt er wi esent ha
SV Tanne Thal hei m

Ri esa

Schl ettau

SV Tanne Thal hei m

ATSV Gebi rge/ CGel obt| and

SV Neuhausen

VSC Kl i ngent ha

Neudor f

Vf L Reunt engrin

SV Lok NO Leipzig

ATSV Gebi rge/ CGel obt| and
SV Schénhei de

Dor f chermi t zer SV

SV Schénhei de

USV Hal | e

Zschorl au

SC Carl sfeld

ATSV Gebi rge/ CGel obt | and
Johanngeor genst adt

ATSV Gebi rge/ CGel obt| and
ATSV Gebi rge/ CGel obt| and
ATSV Gebi rge/ CGel obt | and

SC E Oberw esent ha
SV Schénhei de

SV Auer bach 05

SV Bockau

SSV Geyer

SC Saarl oui s

SSV Geyer

SV Schonhei de

WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt
St Gt zengr Un

SC Ei benst ock

WSV 08 Johanngeor genst adt
ESV Zschorl au

RSV Chemmitz

TSV 1847 Buchhol z

OTG CGera
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